CRONOS GROUP INC.

CRONOS GROUP INC.
WKN: 22717L101

ISIN: CA22717L1013

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
3.29 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.60% (-0.02)

ISIN CA22717L1013
Symbol CRON
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 856 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

3.14 CAD (100)
3.40 CAD (200)
3.25 CAD

3.45 CAD

3.25 CAD

3.31 CAD
3.343449 CAD
94,390
315,588.11
380
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/07/18 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/17 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/16 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/15 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
2024/07/12 S8 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA22717L1013&ID_NOTATION=106762416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=63da919c08b07932c2819a5b7e595614817561a1f63b8a2a0ba7769d297d78b3&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f58cc5f6a3ed6eeeb&time=1721377717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ffc113b36da425b70c32ad8c2c8b883f2168ffc764d802f1a3d5652e28e0e6f&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=995895fd85e1a7480&time=1721377717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=10f31c86bb9d02157cab275fdb2e3243dce9320df916b862abf6c251bff894a0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=54f33adbcdcc36f2e&time=1721377717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4624c33a2390fb811507b93617b60d6885027b9f165ab0b2b85ebed0cef0126&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=3397df70c0a01b7e7&time=1721377717&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ac0830b539629129d0c2fa0a9b7e309bf189562abb0246984f22a61122642aa&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=7e4e4b1468f13d9c3&time=1721377717&tool=RSC

CRONOS GROUP INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
3.29 CAD

Difference © -060%(-0.02)

General attributes

ISIN CA22717L1013
Symbol CRON
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products

Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 856 EUR
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Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 3.14 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 3.40 CAD (200)
Open 3.25 CAD
High 3.45 CAD
Low 3.25 CAD
Close (prev. day) 3.31 CAD
VWAP 3.343449 CAD
Volume (pcs) 94,390
Trading volume 315,588.11
Number of trades 380
Last size 100

Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +20.07% +33.74% -63.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.55 +0.83 -5.79
Beta 0.89 1.24 1.73

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

3.28 CAD (92,340
3.23 CAD (93,813
3.36 CAD (210,255

4.28 CAD (2024/05/16

2.56 CAD (2024/03/05
4.28 CAD (2024/05/16
2.20 CAD (2023/08/08

)
)
)
2.96 CAD (202,058)
)
)
)
)

Volatility  52.32 53.61 60.65

CESKAS

spofitelna

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 08:00 2.202 EUR 0.00 1
18
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 3.29 CAD 0.32 380
Exchange 17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 09:45 2.202 EUR 0.00 2
18
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 22:00 245USD 2.72 4,964
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:00 2.224 EUR 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=106762416
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=176017673
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180770387
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162745776
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=186379487

CRONOS GROUP INC.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18
2024/07/ 08:13 2.202 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 08:10 2.198 EUR 0.00
18
2024/07/ 08:13 2.202 EUR 0.00
18
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=183339901
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=246411121
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365349870

CRONOS GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

CRONOS

G ROWUP

Board of directors

Contact Details
CRONOS GROUP INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Dominik Meier
Elizabeth
Seegar
James Rudyk
Jason Adler

Kamran Khan

Kendrick
Ashton

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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